DN Series Network Racks
Dimensions 600 (w) x 1000 (d) Height 12 to 46U
Infinique’s DN Series Network Racks are designed for
applications that require quality and flexible features. These
racks provide quality, protection and security for cabling,
critical equipment  and server installations in offices and
system rooms.  The front and rear doors are perforated to
allow maximum ventilation and comes with a lock module.

CONSTRUCTION
Datasheet
w w w . i n f i n i q u e . c o m Infinique Network Racks Solutions 1
DN Series Network Racks
Dimensions 600 (w) x 1000 (d) Height 12 to 46U
w w w . i n f i n i q u e . c o m 2
Product specification, design and availability subject to change without prior notice.
Infinique Network Racks Solutions
DN Series Network Racks
Dimensions 600 (w) x 1000 (d) Height 12 to 46U
w w w . i n f i n i q u e . c o m 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
INR60W100D12-BK-D Infinique DN Series Network Racks, Front and Back Perforated Door, 4 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 12U, Black Color
INR60W100D16-BK-D Infinique DN Series Network Racks, Front and Back Perforated Door, 4 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 16U, Black Color
INR60W100D20-BK-D Infinique DN Series Network Racks, Front and Back Perforated Door, 4 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 20U, Black Color
INR60W100D22-BK-D Infinique DN Series Network Racks, Front and Back Perforated Door, 4 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 22U, Black Color
INR60W100D26-BK-D Infinique DN Series Network Racks, Front and Back Perforated Door, 4 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 26U, Black Color
INR60W100D32-BK-D Infinique DN Series Network Racks, Front and Back Perforated Door, 4 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 32U, Black Color
INR60W100D36-BK-D Infinique DN Series Network Racks, Front and Back Perforated Door, 4 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 36U, Black Color
INR60W100D40-BK-D Infinique DN Series Network Racks, Front and Back Perforated Door, 4 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 40U, Black Color
INR60W100D42-BK-D Infinique DN Series Network Racks, Front and Back Perforated Door, 4 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 42U, Black Color
INR60W100D46-BK-D Infinique DN Series Network Racks, Front and Back Perforated Door, 4 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 46U, Black Color
Change ‘BK’ in part number to ‘GY’ for Gray Color Network Racks.
Infinique, a Canadian company is a manufacturer of high performing end-to-end solutions in copper, fiber and video
surveillance systems. For more information visit our website at www.infinique.com or email us at sales@infinique.com.
Product specification, design and availability subject to change without prior notice.